
a KURI]KSHETR

E;;;,:;7,fr :#!"f:;!f;,{i:yf":,?Erf "
lnternal Marks Entrv Fo.: Class Name : g;elo, of Science (B.Sc.)eanerr1c9i1911 eanens 

11 s"T::tgl SEMESTER{,5 ll session: Dec.21-Mar.z2subject Name : cs-r JFUNDAMENTaTs oFdeii JaiElvsrerus
College l{ame : Govt. Co[ege, emoata cantt-iirsMaximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll-
No

University RoiI-
No Student Name Obtained

Marks Absent
1 3014810007 '191034002 DHEERAJ 14
2 3014810029 191034005 SANJEET KUI\4AR 13
3 3014810024 191034007 PARMOD KUMAR 17
4 3014820022 SHIKHA 17

3014820017 YOTI 17
6 3014820024 1 91 034018 KHUSHBU 18
7 3014820004 191034022 MEHAK RANI lf)
8 3014410026 RAHUL 14
o 3014810006 191034028 DIPANSHU
10 3014820007 191034036 DIKSHA SAINI 14
11 3014810033 191034037 JONY '13

12 3014810013 191034038 FAKIR CHAND 14

13 301482001 I 191034039 TARANDEEP KAUR 18

14 301481001 2 191034043 GAUTAM SAMNOTRA '15

15 3014820001 '191034044 SHIVANI 18

16 3014820008 1 91 034045 LEESHA '19

17 3014820003 1 91 034046 RAJNI 15

18 30'14810014 RAHUL '13

'19 3014810031 191034054 SAHIL 14

20 3014810001 191034056 ABHAY RAWAT '18

21 3014820015 191034057 SALONI 19

3014820006 1910340s8 SAKSHI 19

3014810023 191034060 MANPREET SINGH 15

24 191034066 PRABHJOT SINGH '15

)c. 3014820020 191034069 RAKHI 16

26 3014810015 191034074 DINESH THAKUR 19

3014820025 191034076 DEEPIKA TRIPATHI 19

28 3014820014 191034078 VANSHIKA 14
)o 3014820012 I 91 034079 PRATIBHA 15

-t
Teacher's Signature :-. HOD Signature 06r:r-z:
Submitted On . Feb 21 ,2022

=--

191034008
5 1 91034016

1 91034026

191034052

22

23

301481002'1



Maximum Marks : 20

KURItKSHETRt

i;;;;;,:,^,!j:!!ii"F;ir:,ii;:ytf :,?flf "
lnternal Marks Entrv For:.Class rurl_" ie""t 

"iL 
.f Science (B.sc.)Paper Type: rull papens ll ser.,::tgr : semesrenoi ltslJ"lon , o"".zr_ru"..zzsubject Name : cs_r I FUNDAMENiliaG;ili ili?"i"rr.r.Colege Name : covt. Colege, ArnU"f, Critt-iiri

o
oo ege

No Student Name
Marks Absent

30 3014810019 191034080 SHISH
31 3014810005 191034081 PARAS
JZ 3014810025 191034082 SOURABH 19JJ 3014820016 I 91 034084 CHELSI 't8
34 3014S10020 1 91 034085 SUMIT 16
35 3014820002 1 91 034088 BHAWNA 18
Jb 3014820023 191034090 ALKA 15
JI 30'14810008 191034096 MIT KUMAR 15
2a 30148'10002 KIT 17
39 3014820011 191034107 KOMAL 18

3014810030 191034109 PARVESH KUMAR '15

41 3014810017 '1910341 10 RAHUL 14
42 3014810010 191034111 HARBHAJAN SINGH 15
43 3014820005 1 9 1 034113 NANCY 18
44 3014810032 191034114 SAHIL

45 3014810022 GAURAV GHAI 14

46 3014810026 1 910341 19 RANJEET SINGH 10

47 3014810018 191034120 ISHAL NAGAL 13

3014820009 191034121 HEETAL 18

191034122 MEHAK It)49 3014820010

1550 30148'10028 19 1034123

143014810004 191034124 MALKEET SINGH51

16191034125 NEERUE,) 3014820013
17E' 3014810011 191034127 NKIT KUMAR

SONIA 1454 3014820021 191034129

Teacher's sisnatur$},f*
Submitted On : Feb 21 ,2022

HOD Signature Principal's Signaturet- L/

==--

S.N lUniversityRoif
INo

'18

't8

191034099

40

'15

1 91 0341 18

4B

JASBIR SINGH



KURUKSHET,

e;;;;;;j,f i!#!#::,ix;:*yf ::tf:;"
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bacheii,r of science (B.sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-OS fl Session : Dec.2i-Mar.2z
Subject Name : REAL ANALYS|S (BM.351)

Examiner lD : ll College Name : Govl. College Ambala Cantt
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o,

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name Obtained
Marks Absent

88 191 03411 2 ANIKET SINGH 11

89 17

90 3014810032 191034114 SAHIL 15

91 3014410021 12

3014810022 191 0341 1 I GAURAV GHAI 15
oa 3014810026 191 0341 19 RANJEET SINGH 10

94 3014810018 191034120 VISHAL NAGAL 15

3014820009 191034121 SHEETAL 18

96 30148200'10 191034122 IMEHAK 14

97 3014810028 191034123 JASBIR SINGH 17

9B 3014810004 191034124 MALKEET SINGH 13

99 301482001 3 191034125 NEERU 16

100 3014810011 191034127 ANKIT KUMAR 17

1 0 1 3014410020 191034128 15

102 3014820021 191034129 SONIA 15

103 3014420021 191034130 SIMRAN 17

104 3014410024 191034131 LOVISH SHARMA 10

reache/s sisnatur" ,J" [r1Cr.5

" il"t".b
HOD Signature Principal's Signature :

h^d'^

30144't0004
3014820005 | 191034113 INANCY

| 191034117 IKUNAL
92

95

Fncntr,txUutnn

3.



-l{rar.tl

PaPer

:20 nt
tudent Nameoers

No
n

No
o ge

17PRATIBHA191034079301482 oo'1259
19ASHISH19103408060 30148100'.19
15PARAS1910340813014810005
20SOURABH19 103408262 3014810025
15CHELSI301482001663

1 91034085 SUMIT64 3014810020

65 3014410019 191034086 TARUN SHARMA

SAHIL 1t66 3014410022 191034087

191 034088 BHAWNA 1567

16191034089 SHIVANI6B 3014420001
1769 3014820023 191034090 ALKA

70 3014420016 191034091 MEHAK 1B

71 3014420019 1 91034093 SAKSHITHAKUR 15

72 191 034094 SHILPA RANI ,'E

73 3014420024 '16

74 3014810008 '19'r034096 AMIT KUMAR 12

75 3014420008 1 91034098 MANPREET KAUR 20

76 3014810002 191034099 ANKIT 15

77 3014410001 191034100 ANMOL 18

78 3014420011 191034101 SUMAN LATA 16

79 3014420014 1910341 03 KAJAL 16

191034104 SHAHIN 17

3014420009 191034105 BHAWNA DHIMAN 1B

82 3014420027 1910341 06 SHELLPREET KAUR 18

83 3014820011 191034107 KOMAL 20
84 3014410028 19

B5 3014810030 '191034109 PARVESH KUMAR 13

86 3014810017 1910341 10 RAHUL 12

87 3014810010 191034111 HARBHAJAN SINGH 13

reacheis sisnatu.",.t-....t[U{.........

L. 
^1.J"^%9t' fPilta

HOD Signature

Examiner lD

191034084
20

15

3014820002

3014420028

3014420012
81

80

61



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
_ _lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name: Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)
PaperType: FULLPAPERSII Semester: sEMESTER-0S ll session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : REAL ANALySIS (B[r_351)
Examiner lD : ll College Name : covt. College Ambata Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

CollegeRoil-
No

UniversityEoll-
No Student Name Obtainei[-

Marks bsent
30 3014420023 1 9 1034035 EKTA RANI '16

31 3014820007 191034036 DIKSHA SAINi 16
3Z 3014810033 191034037 JONY 11
33 3014810013 191 034038 FAKIR CHAND 16
34 3014820019 13
35 3014420020 191034040 KAJAL GUPTA
36 3014410006 VIMAL CHAUDHARY 16
27 3014810012 191 034043 GAUTAM SAMNOTRA 1E

38 3014820001 16

39 30'14820008 LEESHA 13

40 3014820003 191034046 RAJNI 16

41 3014420003 17

42 RAHUL 13

43 3014810031 191 034054 SAHIL 15

44 3014420010 191034055 JISU to

45 3014810001 1 91034056 ABHAY RAWAT

46 301 482001 5 191034057 SALONI 1B

47 3014820006 1 91034058 SAKSHI 19

48 3014810023 12

49 30144',t0002 191034061 SHIVAM 15

50 3014410023 191034064 ABHISEK 14

51 3014410003 1 91034065 MUNISH KUMAR

52 3014810021 19'1034066 PRABHJOT SINGH 18

53 30'14820020 1 91034069 RAKHI 15

54 3014410027 1 91034070 ABHISHEK 17

6tr 3014810015 191034074 DINESH THAKUR 20

56 191034075 SIMRAN 17

57 191034076 DEEPIKA TRIPATHI 15

58 3014820014 12

Teache/s Signature
\s^-,''

HOD Signature

Irgros+03@
16

191034042

191034044 ISH|VANt
191034045

191034048 ISHAKSHT
3014810014 191034052

I

I

191034060 IMANPREETSTNGH

16

3014420015
3014820025

191034078 IVANSHIKA



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Acl xll ol 1956)

A+ Gtade, NAAC Accredited

lnternal Marks gnt'y ron Cf"st Name : Bachelorof Science (B'Sc')

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS f f s"rnl"i* iiilaESTER{s ll Session : Dec'21'tl/,ar'22

Sub.iect Name : REAL ANALYSIS (BM-35-1)

Examiner lD : ll College Name : Govt' College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

Rr
r..ltL

&v)L

L

3

0

o
G'iiegeRoll
No

iiilr:rsity Roll
No

tudent Name
n

arks
Absent

PREETITANW AR 17
1 3014420007 110217301

2 3014410011 191034001 HARSH 20

3014810007 191034002 DHEERAJ 10

3014410016 KUMAR 16

3014810029 191034005 SANJEET KUMAR 11

6 3014420005 191034006 SIMRAN RANI 1B

3014810024 to

17

3014410009 CHIRAG SHARMA 18

10 3014410015 19103401 1 VISHAL 16

11 3014410012 191034012 DESHANT VERMA 20

12 301441 0018 '191034013 MAYANK 18

13 3014420004 19'1034015 MANISHA RANI 20

3014820017 191034016 JYOTI 10

3014410014 191034017 KULDEEP SINGH 1.)

3014820024 19'1034018 KHUSHBU 14

17 3014420013 191034019 16

18 3014420002 191034020 RIYA 20
'19 191034022 MEHAK RANI 16

20 30 14410010 191034024 MANDEEP SINGH 16

21 3014410013 I 91034025 RAVI 13

22 3014410026 191034026 RAHUL 14

3014410005 191034027 ,18

24 3014810006 191034028 DIPANSHU 14

3014410017 191034029 SHIVANK SAGAR 19

26 3014410025 1 91034030 ROHAN GARG 15

3014420025 19

3014420022 16

29 3014420026 17

Teache/s Signature :.

hdb

HOD Signature

191 034003

Frm5aooE-FSHKHA _3014820022
191034009I

14

16

3014820004

25

27

1910s403s ISHTVANT I

191034034 IHTMANSHU SArNr I

IA

3

l4
ls

7

l8el

Its

lsHvnrut

lzs lsnrnl BANSAL

28



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legistature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o5 ll Session : Dec.2.l-Mar_22
Subject Name: QUANTUM ANO LASER pHyStCS (pH-sol)
Examiner lD : Il College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No Student Name Obta ined

Marks Absent

88 30144'10004 191034112 ANIKET SINGH 15
89 3014820005 1910341 13 NANCY
90 301 4B 1 0032 191034114 SAHIL 11

3014410021 12
o, 3014810022 GAURAV GHAI 12

93 301 481 0026 1910341 19 RANJEET SINGH 11

94 301481 001 8 191034120 VISHAL NAGAL 11

95

96 301482001 0 191034122 13

301 48 1 0028 191034123 JASBIR SINGH 13

98 301 481 0004 191034124 I\,IALKEET SINGH t.1

99 191034125 NEERU 13
'100 30148100'1 1 191034127 ANKIT KUMAR IJ

1 0 1 3014410020 12

102 191034129 SONIA 13

103 3014420021 '191034130 SII\,4RAN 16

104 3014410024 191034131 LOVISH SHARMA 10

D* SuNtu k lYlAR-2 u
I,....) v/1

Maximum Marks : 20

15

91 191034117 lXUrunl
191034118

3014820009 191034121 ISHEETAL 13

IMEHAK
97

301 482001 3

191034128 ISACHTN KUN/AR

3014820021

Teacher's Signature :..............................

l. .D9. SSrntxSHA kufleRl
HoD sisnarure ,Ed).: Pnncipal's Srgnature :.. ..........................

$,,--
v--



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSH ETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o5 ll Session : Dec.2'l-Mat.22
Subject Name : QUANTUM AND LASER PHYSICS (PH-501)
Examiner lD : ll College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

S.N
o

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 3014820012 12

60 3014810019 13

61 301 481 0005 191034081 PARAS 17

301 48 1 0025 1B

63 301 482001 6 19'1034084 CH ELSI 17

64 301 48 1 0020 1 9'1 034085 SUIVIT 17

65 301441 001 I 191034086 TARUN SHARMA 13

66 3014410022 191034087 SAHIL 13

6/ 3014820002 '191034088 BHAWNA

6B 3014420001 14

69 3014820023 1 91 034090 ALKA 13

70 3014420016 1 9 1 034091 IVEHAK 17

71 3014420019 1 91 034093 SAKSHI THAKUR 16

72 3014420028 191034094 SHILPA RANI 14

73 3014420024 191034095 SAAKSHITA AHLUWALIA
74 301 48 1 0008 191034096 AMIT KUMAR 12

75 3014420008 17

76 1 91 034099 ANKIT 17

77 301 44 '1 0001 1 91 034'1 00 ANN/OL

7B 3014420011 '191034'101 SUI\4AN LATA 16

79 3014420014 191034103 KAJAL 15

80 17

81 3014420009 'I 91 0341 05 BHAWNA DHIN/AN 18

3014420027 1 91 0341 06 SHELLPREET KAUR

B3 191034107 KOIVAL 1B

84 3014410028 191034108 VISHAL KUMAR

85 301 481 0030 12

B6 3014810017 191034110 RAHUL 11

87 3014810010 191034111 HARBHAJAN SINGH

Teacher's Signature i.................

t. Oq. Sorhlrsltrl l(urne (l 2. pp. SUur- Krlorl(
HoD Signature

lvlaximum Marks : 20

191034079 IPRATTBHA
'r91034080 

IASHTSH

62 191034082 ISOURABH

15

19'r034089 lSHrvANr

16

191034098 ITVANPREETKAUR
3014810002

15

3014420012 191O34104 ISHAHTN

82 to

301 482001 1

13

191034109 IPARVESH KUMAR

13

1v'!



Khwsaemt tttttr,-^-,.;;:t{:! j;{{;:;ii!i;.":,{*!f yr:ir:,r^

^ _lnlernal Marks Entry For; Ctass Name , ir.liiJ, 
", "",ence 

(B.sc.)Paper Type:^FULL pApERS 
Jl Sem€ster: SEMESTER_0S ll Session : Oec.21-Mar.22Subject Name : eUANruM AND LASER exvir-ilnr_sor IExaminer lD : ll College Name : Govt. Cotfege Aib:fa Canttimum Marks : 20

l0

JJ

36

37

3B

39

40

41

42

43

Teacher's Signature :.....-......... .

I' OP. SAotKst4 kurnAe I a. On. grHru korncq

N

4

5

HOD Signature

,0V>

College Roll
No

University oll
No Student Name ob ta in ed

Marks Abse nt
3014420023 191034035 EKTA RANI 14
3014820007 1 91 034036 DIKSHA SAINI 14
30 1 481 0033 191034037 JONY 12
301481001 3 1 91 034038 FAKIR CHAND 14

30'14820019 191034039 TARANDEEP KAUR '15

3014420020 19'1034040 KAJAL GUPTA
301 441 0006 191034042 VIT/AL CHAUDHARY 16

3014810012 191034043 GAUTAI/ SAN/NOTRA 13

SHIVANI 15191034044301 482000 1

12LEESHA301 4820008
15191034046 RAJNI3014820003
14191034048 SHAKSHI3014420003
14RAHUL301 481 0014
13SAHIL19103405430'r 481 0031
17JISU19103405544 3014420010
15ABHAY RAWAT19103405645 30'l 48 1 0001
18SALONI191034057301 482001 546
18SAKSHI47 301 4820006
12MANPREET SINGH191034060301481 00234B
14SHIVAIV1 9 1 034061301 441 000249
13ABHISEK19103406450 301 44'l 0023
17MUNISH KUMAR1910340655'1 301 441 0003
15PRABHJOT SINGH19'1034066301 481 002152
14RAKHI191034069301 4820020
13ABHISHEK19103407054 3014410027
1BDINESH THAKUR191034074301 48 1 001 5
loSIMRAN1910340753014420015
16DEEPIKA TRIPATHI191034076301482002557
12VANSHIKA19103407858 3014820014

/

1

15

191034045

191034052

191034058

5.i

55

56
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S\
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ANO LASER

HOD Signature

L l(um6(

Narne "

Teacher's Signature

(

dbtaine

MarksStudent NameRoniversitY
NoNo

o ege Ro

PNETTI TANWAR lb11021730130',1442000 71

2 301441001',l 191034001 HARSH 15

3 301 48'1 0007 191034002 DHEERAJ 12

4 3014410016 191034003 AIUAN KUIVAR ,IE

5 301 48 1 0029 191034005 SANJEET KUMAR 11
6 3014420005 191034006 SIIVRAN RANI 16
7 3014810024 191034007 PARMOD KUMAR 13
B 3014820022 191034008 SHIKHA 13
9 301 44 1 0009 1 91 034009 CHIRAG SHARMA 1B

10 3014410015 191034011 VISHAL 17
11 3014410012 191034012 DESHANT VERMA
12 301441 001 B 191034013 MAYANK 17
13 3014420004 1910340'15 MANISHA RANI 17
14 3014820017 1 91 034016 JYOTI 14
15 3014410014 191034017 KULDEEP SINGH 14
16 3014820024 KHUSHBU

1517 3014420013 191034019 SHIVANI
17,18 3014420002 191034A20 RIYA
1B19 3014820004 191034022 MEHAK RAN' 1620 3014410010 191034024 IMAN DEEP SINGH '1s

21 3014410013 191034025 RAVI IJ22 3014410026 191034026 RAHUL
13301 44 1 0005 191034027 SAJAL BANSAL 1724 301481 0006 191034028 DIPANSHU
1225 3014410017 1e1034028 SHIVANK SAGAR 153 014410025 1 9't 034030 ROHAN GARG 1427 3014420025 191034032 NIKITA
1728 3014420022 1 91 034033 SHIVANI
It)29 3 014420026 't91034034 HIMANSHU SAINI 17

l. DF. Sn.t tsx4 l(wran I z. )r. Sunr

18

191034018

23

26

:20





,.um:'E.T,$"s$1;#.i;ffi 
,,",,,

".'",'l*t:'\:f,#[iaetlia**,ffi*li*if 
,,?

Maximum Marks : 20

s.N I

lo.

-ottege 

Roll 
I

lNo
$iG?sii[nott I

lNo
tudent Name

6iffi'eA-
lMarks lAbsent

1 3074720013 16

2 2193420026 180033866 JAYA 19

3 3074710012 191034004 PARAS 14

4 '191034010 TANUJ 19

5 3074710005 191034021 HARSH 17

6 3074710004 13

7 191034031 SHALU 16

8 3074720005 191034041 IVEENU 17

I 3074720003 191034047 DIPTI to
10 3074710001 19

11 3074710003 to

12 3074720015 '19

IJ 3074720007 191034062 MANPREET KAUR 17
14 3074720012 191 034067 IUONIKA 16
15 3074720016 191034072 NEHA 17
16 3074720020 191034073 SIMRAN KAUR 12
17 3074720006 191034077 KIRAN BALA
'18 3074720018 to
.10 3074720010 191034102 DIKSHA '18

20 3074720014 16
21 3074710011 1910341 '16 AADITYA 17
22 3074710007 tt
23 3074720019 191034134 NANDINI '18

24 3143720022 191042156 POOJA RANI lo

Teache/s Signature
Submitted On : Feb 21 , 2022

#n( k* HOD Signatu Principal's Signature

110217302 IAARTT

3074710002

'191034023 
IABHTSHEK

3074720008

'r9103405'r 
IRAJINDERSTNGH

| 191034053 IRAHULSHARMA

{o
191034092 lsRtsHTt SHARMA-

rerosarrs ISuMANFREETGG-

rsros+rzo JHnRSH sAtNt-



3/4/22, 1019 AM

Maximum Marks : 24

-----+-*-

- .--,_-----]--

t7

https://examrorms.kuk.ac.inlco[egeControfl 
ntoma,AssossmentRoport.aspx

KURUKSIIETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature .{ct XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For; Class Name : Bachelor ofSclence (B.Sc.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER_0S ll Session ; Dec.2t_Mar.22
Subject Name : CII-301 J INORGANIC CHEMISTRYCIIT)

College Name : Govt. Couege, Ambala Catrtt_lll9

10 3014410015 191034011 VISHAL

ll
l2

30144r00r2 r 91034012 DESHANT VERMA 22

30144r00r8 191034013 MAYANK

3014420004 191034015 MANISHA RANI

22

22

22

23

23

22

2T

13i
14 3014410014 191034017 KULDEEP SNGH

3014420013 , 191034019 SHIVANI

16 3014420002 191034020 RIYA

30747 10005 19103402 t HARSH

18 3074710004 I9IO34O23 ABHISHEK

19 30144r0010 191034024 MANDEEP SINGH

20 3014410013 t91034025 td{VI

21 3014410005 t91034027

Teacher's Signature :,............

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022
W
Nt-

t
,
1

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/lnternalAssessmentReport aspx

S.No.

2 AARTI

Student NamcUniversCollege Roll No itl lloll No

PREETI TANWAR
Obtaine d Marks

20301142000'l

3074720013

1 102 17301

1102t7302 2t

Absent

J 2193420026 r 80033866 JAYA 22
1 30144100t I 191034001 HARSH 22

3014410016 r 91034003 AMAN KLA4AR

l9 1034004

191034006

6

1

22

23307 41 10012 PARAS

SIMRAN RANI3011420005 22

CHIRAG SHARMA 22

9

8 3 014410009

30i4710002

191034009

191034010 TANUJ 23

22

15 22

SAJAL BANSAL 22

22

22

301441001 7 t91034029

191034031

19 r 034032

HIMANSHU SAINI 22

SHALU

NIKITA 20

2l

23

I9IO34O3O ROHAN GARG

I91O34O4O KAJALGUPTA

SI'IiVANK SAGAR

EKTA RANI

25

3014420020

22

I 9I 034034

I 91034035

29

26

21

28

22

23

30t4420025

3014420023

3014420022

3014420026

301.14 I 0025

3074720008
t-

I

191034033 iSHMNI

23

HOD Sigrature b-

113

I

23

I

Y
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l\Iaximum Marks :24

Teacher's Signature :.............

Submittod On I Feb 2\,2022

https://examlo.ms.kuk.ac.inloolegeControUlntomatAssessm€nlRepon.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNTVERSITY, KURUKSIIETRA
(Established by the State Legistature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Paper Tlpe: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-05 llsession I Dec.21_Mar.22
Subject Name : CH-301 | INORGANIC CHEMISTRY(TII)

Co0ege Name : Govt. College, Ambala Catrtt_lll9

1

M-flk.

3l 3014410006 19r034042 VIMAL CHAUDHARY

JZ 3074720003 t9t034047 DIPTI

Absent

22

2t
.,J 3014420003 191034048 SHAKSHI IJ
34 3074710001 191034051

191034053

RAJINDER SINGH 23

35 30747 r 0003 RAHUL SHARMA 22

36 3 014420010 19 1034055 JlSU

37 3074720015 191034059 zuYA SOOD

23

22

38 30144r0002 191034061 SHIVAM t9

39 t, 3074720007

40 3014410023

191034062 MANPREET KAUR 23

191034064 ABHISEK 22

4l 3014410003 191034065 MUNISH KUMAR

42 3074720012 191034067 MONIKA

43 30144t0027 I 91034070 ABH ISH EK

22

2l
2l

44 3074720016 t91031072 NEHA 22

45 3074720020 191034073 SIMRAN KAUR 18

46 3014420015 191034075 SIMRAN 22

47 : 3074720006 t9t034077 KIRAN BALA 23

.18 30144 r 0019 r91034086 TARUN SHARMA 12

19 3014410022 191034087 SAHIL 22

50 3 014420001 191034089 ]SHIVANI l5

51 30r4420016 19103,109 r MEHAK 23

52 3074720018 191034092 SRISHTI SHARMA 23

53 30144200t9 191034093 SAKSHI THAKUR t6

30t4420028 r 9 1034094 SHILPA RANI 22

55 3014420024 191034095 SAAKSHITA AHLUWALIA l8

5 6
I

3014420008 I 9103.1098 MANPREET KAUR 22

5'7 3014410001 191034 r 00 ANMOL 22

58 301442001l 191034101 SUMAN LATA 22

httpsl/examforms.kuk.ac.ln/CollegeConlrol/lntemalAssessmentReport aspx

30 3074720005 t9l034041 MEENU 23

Roll No Student NameRoll No Obtained llarks

54

HOD Signatwe :. M



314122 10 2A AM

Maximum Marks : 24

httpsr/examforrns.krrk.ac.in/CollegoControUlnl€malAssessmentRspon.aspx

KURUKSIIETRA UNIVERSITT KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XU of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredlted

Internal Marks Eotry Fori Class ]\-ame : B&chelor of Science (B,Sc.)

Paper \pe: FULL PAPERS ll Semester i SEMESTER-os ll Sessiotr : Dec.2l-Mrr.22

Subject Name : CH-301 | INORGANIC CHEMISTRY(TII)

College Name : Govt, College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No. College Roll No UniYersitY Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent

59 30747200t0 I I 91034102 DIKSHA 22

60 3014420014 191034103 KAJAL 22

6I 30t4420012 19I O34I 04 SHAHIN 2l

62 3014420009 191034105 BHAWNA DHIMAN 22

63 3014420027 191034106 SHELLPREET KAUR 22

64 30144 r 0028
l

191034108 VISHAL KUMAR 2l

65
I

30144 r 0004 I9IO341I2 ANIKTT SINGH 2t

66 3074720014 191034115 SUMANPREET KAUR 23

6-7 3074710011 19103,1116 AADITYA 23

68 30 r 4410021 ).9t034117 I LINAL l8

69 307 47 t0007 191034126 H SAINI 22

70' 3014410020 I 9 r 034128 SACHIN KUMAR 13

7l 3014420021 I 91034130 SIMRAN

72 3014410024 191034131 LOVISH SHARMA 8

13 30'7 4720019 I 9 1034134 ANDiNI 20

74 3143720022 t9t012156 POOJA RANI 23

| [b-
,*t-

L' Principal's SignatureTeacher's Signature :.....,......,

Slbmitted On : Feb 21.2022

HOD Sigmture :

t

1

htipsJ/examfoms.kuk.ac. in/CotlegeCont.ol/lnternalAssessmenlReport aspx 3/3
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